OISC GOLF
METRIX

wKevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaella+: Syksy.a2021#% -
27.12.2021 (2)

Mol 1]213]4]5]6]7]8]9]10(11]12]13]14]15]1617 18] +-| Sum)
Par 3/3/3|4 3 /3/|3|3 4,4 433|354/, 4) 3 62

1 Miikka Piri 2 .2 3|4 33|32 4, 4,42 33,4 4,52 -5 57
2 SakuRusko ' 2|3 /3|4 4 2 32 44,423 /2|5|53 4)-3| 59

vcKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Kerimaellds: Syksy «2021% - 27.12.2021 (2) * 08.12.2025 23:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2005663
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2005663
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102 [3 /45 16789 (10111213 14 |15 |16 [17 |18 | Tor JRC
Par 313343 3 /334,443 )33 5 4 4| 3 | 62

3
13

2
2
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4 14 | 4 2 | 32545 45| 4 | 3 | 58
8 9110 3 12| 6 7 18|15 |16 | -4
2 1 1 1 1|12 | 33%
2 | 2|2 2 1 1 1 20 | 56%
1 11 4 | 11%

vcKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Kerimaellds: Syksy «2021% - 27.12.2021 (2) * 08.12.2025 23:49 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2005663

